Topydic Series Shaft Incremental EV50P
Description
Features
Resolution up to 5000 ppr; pulse frequency up to 300 kHz
Wide range of shaft diameter, Ф6~Ф15 mm
Hollow shaft installation, robust metal casting housing
Operating temperature, -40...+85 ℃; IP67 protection class for outdoors application
Housing thickness up to 46.3 mm for limited installation space

46.5°
Topydic Series Shaft Incremental EV50P
Order Code:
Shaft diameter
Outlets direction
radial
Standard cable length
P=1.5 m
XXXX=Special code
Resolution
Pulse/r: 1-5000
Housing diameter
housing diameter
Flange type
EV=Topydic incremental
Series
long torque support slot
long fastening arm
double-wing fixing plate
TP=tangential output cable length
1.5m (only applicable to L5,L6)
M5=M12, 5-pin plug without connector
M8=M12, 8-pin plug without connector
T=M23, 12-pin plug without connector
(for other cable length, it’s on requested)
Output & Supply voltage1)
(with reverse signal)
(with reverse signal)
Push-pull HTL (with reverse signal)
Push-pull HTL (without reverse signal)
EV P XX
Optional functions
CN00XX=
e.g. CN0010=1 m
       CN0020=2 m
Customized cable length
(8R,9R,10R,12R=IP67)
V=Flexible fastening connector
S=Three-claw spring
N=Flexible fastening connector
Top view of pin plug:
Connector type 5-pin M12 connector 8-pin M12 connector 12-pin M23 connector 5-pin M12 connector 8-pin M12 connector